
City Table First Name Last Name Title Company

Chicago 1 H.G. Chissell CEO Advanced Energy Group

Chicago 1 Stephen Humes Partner Holland & Knight LLP

Chicago 1 Erin O'Connell-Diaz President (Commissioner Emeritus-Illinois) FutureFWD, Inc.

Chicago 1 Paula Robinson Guest

Chicago 1 Daniel Nordloh Sr. VP and General Manager DCentrIQ

Chicago 2 Antonio Lopez-Krulas Consulting Manager Patrick

Chicago 2 Paula Robinson President  Bronzeville Development

Chicago 2 Will Sullivan Lead Photo Producer Advanced Energy Group

Chicago 2 Jeremy Selwyn Engineer Edison

Chicago 3 Phil Jonat Energy Engineer WSP USA

Chicago 3 Alexandria Seydel Attorney Stahl Cowen

Chicago 3 Grant Brummels Exelon

Chicago 3 Jack Jordan Student Northwestern University

Chicago Craig Lawson Vice President Itron

Chicago Tim Condon



Table First Name Last Name Company Title

0 H.G. Chissell Advanced Energy Group CEO

0 Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Group Lead Photo Producer

1 Daniel Nordloh DCentrIQ Sr. VP and General Manager

1 Jason Engstrom Itron Technical Sales Engineer

1 Devin McCormick Charter Dura-Bar Associate Mechanical Engineer

1 Allan Abela EPC Power COO

1 Cameron Davis Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Commissioner

1 Sadzi Oliva Illinios Commerce Commission Commissioner
2 Stephen Humes Holland & Knight Partner

2 Maisha Earl ComEd Principal Regulatory Specialist

2 Brandon Bordenkircher 12 Tone Consulting LLC CEO

2 Jeff Henderson Institute for Sustainability and Energy at Northwestern (ISEN)Associate Director

2 John Zhang City of Chicago Chief Engineer, Electrical & Innovation Technology

2 Christian Sorenson Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Chief of Staff

3 Nigel Mosley Blacks in Green/Sunrun Solar Technician

3 Tim Condon Verde Advisory Principal

3 Karen Weigert Slipstream VP

3 Dennis Kasner Ecology and Environment, Inc. a member of WSP Eastern Regional Director

3 Cheryl Scott Metropolitan Mayors Caucus Greenest Region Corps Member

3 Gene Settoon Invenergy Director, Invenergy Edge

4 David Robbins Chicago Department Aviation P/A

4 Maria Bocanegra Illinois Commerce Commission Commissioner

4 Chris Townsend Freeborn & Peters LLP Partner

4 Julieanne Ehre Midwest Building Decarb Coalition Consultant

4 Daniel Maziarz MZM Trucking, Inc. Principal

4 Hal Conick Self Writer

5 Billy Davis Bronzeviille Community Development Partnership Communications Director

5 Joell Juracka Colliers International VP

5 Lawrence Kotewa Elevate Energy Chief Engineer

5 Naomi Davis Blacks in Green Founder

5 John Brophy City Colleges of Chicago Sustainability

5 Jack Jordan Northwestern University Student

6 Alfred Saucedo Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Aide to Commissioner Shore

6 Dan Doyle Grumman/Butkus Associates chairman

6 Dawn Walker Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Director

6 Jerome Quandt Illinois Autonomous Vehicles Association (ILAVA) Executive Director

6 Kyra Woods Sierra Club Campaign organizer

6 Roopa Shortt Honeywell Director of Business Development

7 Gregorio Salinas Burns & McDonnell Engineering Associate Business Diversity Coordinator

7 Jon Horek Sargent & Lundy Project Manager

7 John Fox Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Aide to Commissioner

7 Erin O'Connell-Diaz FutureFWD, Inc. President

7 Wade Rodgers Lincoln Property Company Vice President, Property Management

7 Bennett Peterson Advanced Energy Group Lead Fellow

8 Alexandria Seydel Stahl Cowen Attorney

8 Antonio Lopez-Krulas Patrick Consulting Manager

8 Phil Jonat WSP USA Energy Engineer

8 Alfred Saucedo Metropolitan Water Reclamation District Administrative Assistant to Commissioner Cameron D

8 Alejandro Saldivar ComEd Sr Regulatory Specialist

9 Paula Robinson Bronzeviille Community Development Partnership Director, Innovation & Partnerships

9 Ben Disney Honeywell Building Solutions Sr Business Consultant

9 David Mack Veolia Technical Director

9 Mary Jo Warskow Elevate Energy Senior Manager, Technical Projects

9 Craig Sieben AECOM Director, Energy

9 Domingo Miranda Exelon Manager, Partnerships and Innovation
Craig Lawson Itron Vice President, Property Management
Carla Robles Alter Domus Head of Marketing & Business Strategies 



Table First Name Last Name Title Company Role
8 Naomi Davis Founder Blacks in Green

8 Alexandria Seydel Attorney Stahl Cowen Task Force Leader
8 Antonio Lopez-Krulas Consulting Manager Patrick Task Force Leader

8 Phil Jonat Energy Engineer WSP USA

8 Alfred Saucedo Administrative Assistant to Commissioner Debra Shore Metropolitan Water Reclamation DistrictTask Force Leader
8 Alejandro Saldivar Sr Regulatory Specialist ComEd

6 Kyra Woods Campaign organizer Sierra Club

3 Tim Condon Principal Verde Advisory

5 Jack Jordan Student Northwestern University

9 Mary Jo Warskow Senior Manager, Technical Projects Elevate Energy

5 Billy Davis Communications Director Bronzeviille Community Development Partnership

7 Jon Horek Project Manager Sargent & Lundy

4 Chris Townsend Partner Freeborn & Peters LLP

Winning problem statement

3 Karen Weigert VP Slipstream


